Roll No
11109
11572
11031
11490
11608
11632
11540
11485
11471
11660
11520
11367
11381
11068
11175
11546
11055
11580
11562
11405
11277
11356
11123
11217
11432
11448
11146
11588
11233
11330
11303
11248

Name
ANKIT KUMAR MEENA
RAI SINGH MEENA

Dept
CE
CE

ABHISHEK SINGH SHEKHAWATECO

PARTH MITTAL

ROHAN BANSAL
SAMEER GARG

PRINCE RAJ

PANKAJ KUMAR

NITIN KUMAR
SATYENDRA YADAV
PRANSHU PANWAR
KISHORE

KUNAL KUMAR RAKESH
AMAN INDER SINGH
AVINASH YADAV
PUSHP TOSHNIWAL
AKHIL LOHIA

RAJKAMAL KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR (J KUMAR)
MANISH MEHTA
GAURAV MAAN
KARTIKEY BHATT
ANOOP KUMAR YADAV
CHETAN CHAUHAN
MOHIT MITTAL

NAMAN PURWAR
ARADHYA AGARWAL
RAVI CHOUDHARY
DARSHIL ATUL DHAROD
JAI PRAKASH MENARIA
HIMANSHU BAREJA
DHARITA CHANDRAVANSHI

ECO
ECO
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
CHE
MSE
ECO
CHE
ECO
CHE
ECO
ECO
CE
CE
CHE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CHE
CHE
CE
CE
CE
MSE
CHE
MSE

Sect
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7

Email Id

11109@iitk.ac.in
11572@iitk.ac.in
11031 @iitk.ac.in
11490@iitk.ac.in
11608@iitk.ac.in
11632@iitk.ac.in
11540@iitk.ac.in
11485@iitk.ac.in
11471 @iitk.ac.in
11660@iitk.ac.in
11520@iitk.ac.in
11367 @iitk.ac.in
11381 @iitk.ac.in
11068@iitk.ac.in
11175@iitk.ac.in
11546@iitk.ac.in
11055@iitk.ac.in
11580@iitk.ac.in
11562 @iitk.ac.in
11405@iitk.ac.in
11277 @iitk.ac.in
11356@iitk.ac.in
11123@iitk.ac.in
11217 @iitk.ac.in
11432@iitk.ac.in
11448@iitk.ac.in
11146@iitk.ac.in
11588@iitk.ac.in
11233 @iitk.ac.in
11330@iitk.ac.in
11303 @iitk.ac.in
11248@iitk.ac.in
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